—_

© © N o A W N

B N N V. N N . U . N, W W — §
© © N o U A W N = O

Position

Principal Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
County Surveyor
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Engineer
Construction Inspector Il
Drafting Technician Il
Public Works Technician Il
Public Works Technician Il
Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Construction Inspector Il

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design

$161,795
$142,561
$129,285
$124,889
$119,911
$116,304
$109,899
$107,758
$103,808
$101,535
$95,881
$86,184
$78,802
$78,698
$71,166
$57,823
$57,277
$4,014
$2,152



