	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$161,795
2.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$142,561
3.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$129,285
4.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$124,889
5.	County Surveyor		San Mateo County	Design	\$119,911
6.	Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$116,304
7.	Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$109,899
8.	Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$107,758
9.	Associate Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$103,808
10.	Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$101,535
11.	Associate Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$95,881
12.	Construction Inspector II		San Mateo County	Design	\$86,184
13.	Drafting Technician II		San Mateo County	Design	\$78,802
14.	Public Works Technician II		San Mateo County	Design	\$78,698
15.	Public Works Technician II		San Mateo County	Design	\$71,166
16.	Assistant Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$57,823
17.	Assistant Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$57,277
18.	Construction Inspector II		San Mateo County	Design	\$4,014
19.	Associate Civil Engineer		San Mateo County	Design	\$2,152